N/

13914 Cantrelle Manor

Belng Lot Flfty=nine (59), In BI

s ock One
Seotlon Nineteen (19), a subdivislon In
or plat thereof,
cords of Harrls County, Texas.

according to the map
484044 of the Plat Re

(1), of Coles Crossing,
Harrls County, Texas,
recorded under Fllm Code No.

Starlex

TITLE COMPANY, LLC

® 1/2" ROD SET
R "X FOUND/SET

0o FENCE POST
FOR CORNER

i CONTROLLING
MONUMENT

AR
AC CONDITIONER

POOL

PE EQUIPMENT

T TRANSFORMER
PAD

BRICK COLUMN
POWER POLE

UNDERGROUND
ELECTRIC

OVERHEAD

|
L]
A
A ELECTRIC

—0ES—

00—

CHAIN LINK

WOOD FENCE 0.5'
WIDE TYPICAL

—n—
IRON FENCE
— D_

DOUBLE SIDED

WOOD FENCE

—_—
EDGE OF ASPHALT
Sl i,
EDGE OF GRAVEL

CONCRETE

=

COVERED AREA

-9-POINT FOR CORNER

—OHP—
OVERHEAD ELECTRIC
POWER

OVERHEAD ELECTRIC
SERVICE

O 1/2" ROD FOUND

O 5/8" ROD FOUND

ESMT.

SERVICE AGREEMENT
C.F. NO. V278723

7' UTILITY

UNDERGROUND ELEC.

LOT
58
0.3%,
CM ) OFF
WEST LINE 3S%p ~
OF LOT 56 ”ao’ 25" 5~
O\ <>
~
315.8s-
L0CKDz g

gy ,
< L @2 2 e
"t T 4 “"SAN SEW & -

STONE

TWO STORY
BRICK AND
FRAME
5,30 X 1 7.9°
__—VINYL SHED
ON CONCRETE

10" SANITARY
SEWER ESMT.

& [" —_WATER

CANTR‘ELLE M'ANOR'MANHOLE

60" R.O.W.

EXCEPTIONS:

v210818;

NOTE: PROPERTY SUBJECT TO TERMS,
CONDITIONS, AND EASEMENTS CONTAINED IN
INSTRUMENT RECORDED IN
F.C. NO. 484044; C.F. NO. S769157; V194791;

Y493562; 20060122174; 20070468301;
20120045930;

NOTE: BEARINGS, EASEMENTS AND BUILDING LINES ARE BY RECORDED PLAT UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

FLOOD NOTE: According to the F.L.R.M. No. 48201C0410M, this property does lle
In Zona X and DOES NOT lle within the 100 year flood zone.

V666596; W027025; Y060176;

20120301710; 20120418852;

20120443855;
20130053901;
20130247677;
20130489797;
20140230872;
20150038185;
20150200064;

20120481154;
20130070142;
20130252751;
20130570666;
20140230873;
20150200062;
20160078208;

20120496245;
20130211205;
20130356759;
20140120721;
20140244994;
20150200063;
20160111834

This survey s made In conjunction with the Information provided by Starfex Title. Use
of this survey by any other partles and/or for other purposes shall be af user's own
risk and any loss resulting from other use shall not be the responsibility of the
undersigned. This Is to oertify that | have on this date made a careful and ccourate
survey on the ground of the subject property. The plat hereon Is a correct and
accurate representation of the gmpom llnes and dimenslons are as Indloated; looation
and type of bulldings are as shown; and EXCEPT AS SHOWN, thers are no visible and
apparent encroachments or protrusions on the ground. .
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